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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Number Sense - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Chandler Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 170 0.0

2 Steven Ngo City View HS 2A 8 10 126 0.0

3 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 112 0.0

4 Alex Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 107 0.0

5 Cody Barber Sonora HS 2A 5 12 103 0.0

6 Thomas Griffin S&S HS 2A 11 11 98 0.0

7 Cody Damon Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 10 92 0.0

8 Nick Kuhl Ponder HS 2A 9 12 87 0.0

9 Elizabeth Chilson Ponder HS 2A 9 12 85 0.0

10 Jett Johnson Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 12 82 0.0

11 Josh Campbell Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 12 79 0.0

12 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 2A 8 10 76 0.0

13 Stevie Warren Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 72 0.0

14 Sesalie Satterwhite Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 64 0.0

15 Justin Blanchard City View HS 2A 8 12 58 0.0

16 Perrin Hughes Ponder HS 2A 9 12 55 0.0

16 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 55 0.0

16 JD Garza Sonora HS 2A 5 10 55 0.0

19 Aaron Herrin Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 53 0.0

20 Casey Trevino Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 49 0.0
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21 Preston Durham Lago Vista HS 2A 27 11 47 0.0

22 Caelen Tapia Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 43 0.0

23 Taylor Minor Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 42 0.0

23 Colby Williams Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 42 0.0

25 Trevor Hall Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 40 0.0

26 Caleb Soriano Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 38 0.0

27 Joseph Flores Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 34 0.0

28 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 2A 9 10 33 0.0

29 Jacob Morris Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 31 0.0

30 BreAnna Voglesong Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 30 0.0

30 Colton Roach Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 30 0.0

32 James Branin Ponder HS 2A 9 12 27 0.0

32 Cesar Lopez Bangs HS 2A 6 9 27 0.0

34 Collin George Rice HS 2A 26 9 24 0.0

34 Connor McRight Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 10 24 0.0

34 Callie Storms Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 24 0.0

37 Glenn Bozant Rice HS 2A 26 11 22 0.0

37 Shayna Cooper Farmersville HS 2A 12 9 22 0.0

37 Reed Cummings Holliday HS 2A 8 11 22 0.0

37 Kitty Beaver Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 22 0.0

41 Pablo Johnson Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 21 0.0

42 Coby Brewer Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 20 0.0

43 Sam Johnson Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 18 0.0

43 Shiloh Ray S&S HS 2A 11 10 18 0.0

45 Makayla James Ponder HS 2A 9 10 15 0.0
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45 Kendra McGahee Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 15 0.0

47 Carleigh Simmons Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 11 14 0.0

47 Skyler Leonard City View HS 2A 8 9 14 0.0

49 Trennan Lucking Holliday HS 2A 8 9 13 0.0

50 Ryan Lacy Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 12 0.0

51 Ryan Trahan Rice HS 2A 26 9 11 0.0

51 Tyler Leonard City View HS 2A 8 9 11 0.0

53 Tim Barber Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 10 0.0

53 Isaiah Smith Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 12 10 0.0

53 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 2A 8 9 10 0.0

53 Jeremiah Wenzel Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 10 0.0

57 Ana Rodriguez Hamilton HS 2A 15 9 9 0.0

58 Daniel Cantu Rice HS 2A 26 9 8 0.0

58 Santiago Garza Sonora HS 2A 5 11 8 0.0

58 Nikki Newton S&S HS 2A 11 10 8 0.0

61 Baxter Chaney Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 7 0.0

61 Jordan York City View HS 2A 8 9 7 0.0

63 Jack LeJune Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 6 0.0

64 Caitlin Ross Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 4 0.0

65 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 2A 9 10 -3 0.0

66 Kristy Sanchez Sonora HS 2A 5 9 -6 0.0

67 Garrett Baker Edgewood HS 2A 17 10 -8 0.0

67 Lesley Zonker Ponder HS 2A 9 10 -8 0.0

69 Preston King Moody HS 2A 15 9 -10 0.0

70 Daniel Hall Bangs HS 2A 6 11 -13 0.0
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71 Cip Tobias Sonora HS 2A 5 11 -17 0.0

72 Hannah Todd Holliday HS 2A 8 9 -19 0.0

73 Brittany Rendon Moody HS 2A 15 9 -20 0.0

74 Tate Shannon Sonora HS 2A 5 9 -29 0.0

75 Jake Johnson Edgewood HS 2A 17 10 -32 0.0

76 Mickey McNiel Moody HS 2A 15 9 -112 0.0

77 Alex McNiel Moody HS 2A 15 9 -183 0.0

78 Cole Reat Moody HS 2A 15 9 -246 0.0

Number Sense - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Trevor Hall Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 40 0.0

2 Jacob Morris Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 31 0.0

3 Colton Roach Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 30 0.0

4 Cesar Lopez Bangs HS 2A 6 9 27 0.0

5 Collin George Rice HS 2A 26 9 24 0.0

5 Callie Storms Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 24 0.0

7 Shayna Cooper Farmersville HS 2A 12 9 22 0.0

8 Coby Brewer Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 20 0.0

9 Skyler Leonard City View HS 2A 8 9 14 0.0

10 Trennan Lucking Holliday HS 2A 8 9 13 0.0

11 Ryan Trahan Rice HS 2A 26 9 11 0.0

11 Tyler Leonard City View HS 2A 8 9 11 0.0

13 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 2A 8 9 10 0.0

14 Ana Rodriguez Hamilton HS 2A 15 9 9 0.0
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15 Daniel Cantu Rice HS 2A 26 9 8 0.0

16 Jordan York City View HS 2A 8 9 7 0.0

17 Caitlin Ross Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 4 0.0

18 Kristy Sanchez Sonora HS 2A 5 9 -6 0.0

19 Preston King Moody HS 2A 15 9 -10 0.0

20 Hannah Todd Holliday HS 2A 8 9 -19 0.0

21 Brittany Rendon Moody HS 2A 15 9 -20 0.0

22 Tate Shannon Sonora HS 2A 5 9 -29 0.0

23 Mickey McNiel Moody HS 2A 15 9 -112 0.0

24 Alex McNiel Moody HS 2A 15 9 -183 0.0

25 Cole Reat Moody HS 2A 15 9 -246 0.0
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Number Sense - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Steven Ngo City View HS 2A 8 10 126 0.0

2 Cody Damon Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 10 92 0.0

3 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 2A 8 10 76 0.0

4 Sesalie Satterwhite Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 64 0.0

5 JD Garza Sonora HS 2A 5 10 55 0.0

6 Caleb Soriano Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 38 0.0

7 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 2A 9 10 33 0.0

8 BreAnna Voglesong Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 30 0.0

9 Connor McRight Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 10 24 0.0

10 Sam Johnson Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 18 0.0

10 Shiloh Ray S&S HS 2A 11 10 18 0.0

12 Makayla James Ponder HS 2A 9 10 15 0.0

13 Tim Barber Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 10 0.0

14 Nikki Newton S&S HS 2A 11 10 8 0.0

15 Jack LeJune Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 6 0.0

16 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 2A 9 10 -3 0.0

17 Garrett Baker Edgewood HS 2A 17 10 -8 0.0

17 Lesley Zonker Ponder HS 2A 9 10 -8 0.0

19 Jake Johnson Edgewood HS 2A 17 10 -32 0.0
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Number Sense - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 112 0.0

2 Thomas Griffin S&S HS 2A 11 11 98 0.0

3 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 55 0.0

4 Aaron Herrin Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 53 0.0

5 Preston Durham Lago Vista HS 2A 27 11 47 0.0

6 Taylor Minor Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 42 0.0

6 Colby Williams Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 42 0.0

8 Glenn Bozant Rice HS 2A 26 11 22 0.0

8 Reed Cummings Holliday HS 2A 8 11 22 0.0

8 Kitty Beaver Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 22 0.0

11 Pablo Johnson Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 21 0.0

12 Carleigh Simmons Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 11 14 0.0

13 Ryan Lacy Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 12 0.0

14 Jeremiah Wenzel Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 10 0.0

15 Santiago Garza Sonora HS 2A 5 11 8 0.0

16 Daniel Hall Bangs HS 2A 6 11 -13 0.0

17 Cip Tobias Sonora HS 2A 5 11 -17 0.0



11/18/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 8/8

Number Sense - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Chandler Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 170 0.0

2 Alex Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 107 0.0

3 Cody Barber Sonora HS 2A 5 12 103 0.0

4 Nick Kuhl Ponder HS 2A 9 12 87 0.0

5 Elizabeth Chilson Ponder HS 2A 9 12 85 0.0

6 Jett Johnson Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 12 82 0.0

7 Josh Campbell Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 12 79 0.0

8 Stevie Warren Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 72 0.0

9 Justin Blanchard City View HS 2A 8 12 58 0.0

10 Perrin Hughes Ponder HS 2A 9 12 55 0.0

11 Casey Trevino Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 49 0.0

12 Caelen Tapia Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 43 0.0

13 Joseph Flores Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 34 0.0

14 James Branin Ponder HS 2A 9 12 27 0.0

15 Kendra McGahee Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 15 0.0

16 Isaiah Smith Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 12 10 0.0

17 Baxter Chaney Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 7 0.0


